JSG Industrial Systems
quality industry solutions
Lubrication
Management
Systems
Material
Dispensing
Management

Page 10 JSG Industrial Systems
Flow Measurement Systems
Model Designation - Flomec Oval Mechanical Meters
Meter size
41- OM015  1/2"            ( 15mm ) 1~40 L/min 0.26~10.6 GPM
41- OM025  1"            ( 25mm ) 6~150 L/min 2.6~40 GPM
41- OM040  1 1/2"    ( 40mm ) 15~250 L/min 4~66 GPM
41- OM050  2"            ( 50mm ) 30~500 L/min 8~120 GPM
41- OM050  2" extended flow            ( 50mm ) 35~580 L/min 9~150 GPM
41- OM080  3" ( 80mm ) 35~750 L/min 10~200 GPM
41- OM080  3" extended flow            ( 80mm ) 50~1000 L/min 13~260 GPM
41- OM100  4"            ( 100mm ) 75~1500 L/min 20~400 GPM
41- OM100  4" extended flow            ( 100mm ) 150~2500 L/min 40~660 GPM
Body material
- A  Aluminum
- E
- S
- D
Rotor material
4
5
5
6
7
Bearing type
1
4
O-ring material
1
2
3
4
Temperature limits
- 2 80ºC max.
Process connections
1
2
* triclamp ferrules are 1/2" 3
larger than the meter size 4
5
6
7
9
Cable entries
0
Totaliser capacities
OM015~025 OM040~100 Integral options
999.9 litres 9999 litres M1
999.9 gal. 9999 gal. M2
9999.9 litres 99999 litres M3
9999.9 gal. 99999 gal. M4
OM050~100 Large digit mechanical registers
999999 litres V1
999999 gal. V2
999999 litres V3
999999 gal. V4
999999 litres V5
999999 gal. V6
999999 litres V7
999999 gal. V8
SB
Close coupled options
1
3
8
Control valve options  (close coupled)
V
                      M o d e l  N o.  E x a m p l e
41- OM100 - S 4 4 1 - 2 1 0 M2 3 V
Aluminum  ( aluminum meters only )
 Extended flow aluminum version ( OM050E, OM080E & OM100E only )
 316L Stainless Steel
Ductile iron  ( consult factory )(Only for OM080 and OM100)

PN16 DIN flanges
Customer nominated connections
Turbopulse Model Coding
Model No. A
41 - TP010 127mm (5.0")
41 - TP012 127mm (5.0")
41 - TP015 127mm (5.0")
41 - TP020 140mm (5.0")
41 - TP025 152mm (6.0")
41 - TP040 178mm (7.0")
41 - TP050 197mm (7.8")
41 - TP080 254mm (10.0")
41 - TP100 356mm (14.0")
41 - TP150 368mm (14.5")
41 - TP200 457mm (18.0")
41 - TP250 457mm (18.0")
41 - TP300 457mm (18.0")
41 - TP400 610mm (24.0")
41 - TP500 610mm (24.0")
Model No. B C
41 - TP010 64mm (2.5") 1/2" BSP or NPT
41 - TP012 64mm (2.5") 3/4" BSP or NPT
41 - TP015 64mm (2.5") 3/4" BSP or NPT
41 - TP020 83mm (3.3") 3/4" BSP or NPT
41 - TP025 89mm (3.5") 1" BSP or NPT
41 - TP040 115mm (4.5") 1 1/2" BSP or NPT
41 - TP050 133mm (5.5") 2" BSP or NPT
Option fitted H
FRT12/EB Register (R2) 210mm
FRT12 Register (RO)  185mm
BT Register 190mm
EX Junction Box 150mm
MS Connector 118mm
MS Connector with
Pre-Amo
138mm
MS Connector
Junction Box, EXD Preamplifier
EXD F/I Converter Option
FRT12/EB Register
FRT12 Register in
Aluminium Enclosure
BT Register
FLANGED METERS AVAILABLE
WITH ANSI OR DIN FLANGES.
SEE APPLICABLE STANDARD
FOR FLANGE DIMENSIONS
Flanged Meters
Threaded Meters
Page 23JSG Industrial Systems
Flow Measurement Systems
To find out more information on all of our product ranges please go to www.jsgindustrial.com or contact your local sales representative
Fast Fill Systems Exhaust/Fume & Extraction Systems Hose Reel Products
Fire Suppression Products Flowmeter Products Diaphragm Pump Products
On-Board Weighing Systems Industrial Lubrication Equipment Quicklub Commercial Vehicle Lubrication
Systems
JSG Industrial Product Range
JSG Industrial Systems
quality industry solutions
Lubrication